
98 s *****'*****''°*** *: 

AT 

EHT, tER I 
ufufur/ fHi 12 32e2 

fayy 

HETRRY, 

3/70 qeter 

TTHTUT HTT, 



R
ural W

o
rk

s D
ep

artm
en

t 
M

M
G

S
Y

 (S
T

) A
llotm

ent R
eq

u
isitio

n
 F

o
rm

at 

n
e
 of D

ivision: R
N

D
, W

orks 
Division, P

u
rn

e
a
 

A
g

re
e
m

e
n

t A
m

o
u

n
t 

(In Lacs) 
A

dm
inistrative 

T
otal 

C
u

rren
t 

A
llotm

ent 

ExpenditureMeasurment 
V

a
lu

e
 o

f 
S

a
n

c
tio

n
 

D
e
m

a
n

d
 

Y
ear 

N
am

e o
f R

o
ad

 
N

am
e o

f C
o

n
tracto

r 
R

e
c
e
iv

e
d

 
Remarkss 

Length 
A

m
ount M

ain w
o M

aintenance 
(In Lacs) 

(In KM
) In

 Lacs)A
m

ount 
5 

a
s
 p

e
r M

IS
 

(In lacs) 
o

. 

(In Lacs) 
(In la

c
s) 

(1
1

-9
) 

1
0

 
1

1
 

1 
2

0
1

9
-2

0
n

o
rh

a
ri C

h
o

w
k

 to R
ahika 

|K
ushw

aha T
ola (K

usum
lal T

ola) 
K

iran D
evi 

1.22 
92.35 

8
2

.0
3

 
8.3

6
4

.5
6

0
0

4
 

64.55947 
7

9
.4

7
3

5
6

6
 

1
4

.9
1

3
5

2
 

Com
p 

o
ta

l 
1

.2
2

 
9

2
.3

5
 

8
2

.0
3

 
8

.3
5

 
6

4
.5

6
0

0
4

 
6

4
.5

5
9

4
7

 
7

9
.4

7
3

5
6

 
1

4
.9

1
3

5
2

 

-

1. 7
5

7
 A

T
 

M
IS

 
E

A
I S

T
R

a
iI

 

D
ivisional A

ccounts O
fficer 

E
xecutive Engineer 

R
W

D
. W

gsD
iision, Purm

ea 
R

W
D

, W
orks D

ivision, P
urnea 



M GER 19-A UUvernment of India's Decision (1) below Rule -150) 

Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of Feb-2022 (up to 11 March) 

PIU- RWD, Works Division, Purnea. MUKHYA MANTRI GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA Name of Sanction No. & Date with 
SI. No 

Scheme Amount Amount Received 
in Rs. lacs) in CFMS Construction (in Rs. lacs) Particulars of Rural roads 

under MMGSY 
(ST) 

4709.29751 
Certified that out of Rs. 4522.07311 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs.4520.41943 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 188.87808 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under 

1 

Letter No 
82 

Date 
Amount 03.07.19 

275.44258 
11.78309 

154.79713 
90.55000 
117.02657| 
52.14613 

252.77814 
119.07895 
0.32532 
11.13577 

359.43184 
200.82319 
57.35597 
86.94602 

97 
25.07.19 

116 25.09.19 
150 13.12.19 

2 06.01.20 
18 27.01.20 

18.02.20 
03.03.200 

35 
46 
56 16.03.20 
67 24.03.20 
80 15.05.20 

03.06.20 
25.06.20 

96 
107 

13.07.20 112 
74.15351 07.08.20 120 
33.37794 

241.38878 
423.40284 
298.69443 
98.28170 

26.08.20 
01.12.20 

131 
188 

01.03.21 28 
05.06.21 77 
29.10.21 174 1563.15321 25.01.22 217 187.22440 10.03.22 

256 

Page 1 of 2 



Total 4709.29751 
fied that I have satistied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulifilled and that 

exe 
evercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

nd of Checks exercised 
Wonks have been supervised by Executive engineer /Superintending Engineer 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer /Superintending Engineer. 

i. Construction materials have been tested. 

iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer. 

V.All other oodal formalities have been observed 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 
i.Construction of Road Works. 

i.Construction of CD works 

Divisional Accounts Officer 
RWD, Works Division, Purmea 

Executye Engineer 
RND, WKs Division, Purnea 



MBN 3500 
ST T 

Schedule XLV-Form No. 1344 

e DIVISION 

KN SUB-DIVISION 
Kn Dev 

Measurement Book 
. 

Khorhs o k n. 



Name of Work 
Situation of Work- 
Agency by which work is executed- 
Date of Measurement 
No. and date of agreement 

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement 

of the measurement relating to each work) 

Particulars 
Details of actual measurement Contents 

No. L 8.D.of area 
NameJos K a ad Moa 

Roa khep ha 2l ohau 4 

Rah GKueuahe tala Kukn lad 

eon -24 SaD-po1-20 

Dade eAsopoanops 4/9/e2o 

CrroLt IR9R 

settiateut plli3-220d 

Rahene 

2020alMN 3SM 420 
2- 2.0 9pp3728

201S SPH71oS 2 

H:PE OUD 2 N 

d-24y 
olo piÝ P|47MTs 

T ESPM PEo po 36y 22709 

Th6TP 29 8o 
T5%5or 

Continuation 



24 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 go19At+ V 

Details of actual measurement Contents No. 
Particulars 

L. B. D. of area 28P0Ndan y K|¢ N ip 
76444= 7SOMGe3916n 

/29 

fy yoo-T 1&| 
12 48MTOR9 T}ut 

LI3 

&9s263o 
OS2 

9712 2 

|79%|/o8: 

Toia7 

M al 2 as 

47870 7SE 136 
A loarselkaa9n8IoL S30 S3: 
Dstone 6-4:3 67:|2o 

Str n -8 39as2814-44842 

907117 

Continuation 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

