कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ

पत्रांक 798 (अ.ड.)

प्रेषक.

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ ।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकरी

— सह — सचिव,
बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण,
पटना, बिहार ।

पूर्णियाँ / दिनांक 12: 03: 2022

विषय: मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (एस०टी०) योजनान्तर्गत प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में ।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि मुख्यमंत्री ग्राम सम्पर्क (एस0टी0) योजनान्तर्गत मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है ।

अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय ।

अनु० – यथोक्त ।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्य/क्रोडेल, पूर्णियाँ।

MMGSY (ST) Allotment Requisition Format Rural Works Department

ł		_	-	No		
		2019-20	2	Tea		ne of [
	Total	2019-20 Khorhari Chowk to Rahika Kushwaha Tola (Kusumlai Tola)	3	Name of Road		he of Division : RWD, Works Division, Purnea
		Kiran Devi	4	rania di Cona acion	Name of Contractor	ivision, Purnea
	1.22	1.22	5	Length (In KM)	Administrati Sanction	
	92.35	92.35	6	Length Amount (In KM) (In Lacs)	Administrative Sanction	
1 0	82.03	82.03	7	Main work Amount	Agreeme (In	
माणित किया	8.35	8.35	8	Maintenance	Agreement Amount (In Lacs)	
जाता है कि उ	64.56004	64.56004	9		Allotment	
परोक्त कार्य वि	64.55947	64.55947	10	as per MIS (In Lacs)	Total Expenditure	
शिष्टियों के अनुर	79.47356	79.47356	11	Value of Measurment (In lacs)		
हप गया है तथा	14.91352	14.91352	12	(In lacs) (11-9)		
प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि उपरोक्त कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप गया है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है		Comp	13	200	Remarks	

RWD, Works Division, Purnea **Divisional Accounts Officer**

Executive Engineer
RWD, Woods Division, Pumea

5. निर्गत राशि का डी०सी० विपत्र 15 दिनों के अन्दर ब्रांडा कार्यालय में उपलब्ध कराया जाना आवश्यक हैं |

3. पूर्व निर्गत राशि का उपयोगिता प्रमाण पत्र सलग्न होना आवश्यक है । योजनावार सभी पथों का अधियाचना एक साथ भेजना आवश्यक है ।

1. खर्च का मिलान MIS से होना आवश्यक है |

- 3

2. अधियाचित राशि का पथवार मापीपुस्त की प्रथम एवं अभित पेज की अभिप्रमाणित छाया प्रति संलग्न होना आवश्यक है ।

10 – RN	VD, Works Divisio	MUKHYA MANTE	upto the month	below Rule -150)		
SI. No	Name of Scheme	Amount With	India's Decision (I) below Rule -150) Joto the month of Feb-2022 (up to 11 March) I GRAM SAMPARK YOJNA (ST) Amount Received			
	Construction of Rural roads	(in Rs. lacs)	(in Rs. lacs)	Particulars Certified that out of Rs. 4522.07311 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs.4520.41943 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 188.87808 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.		
1	under MMGSY (ST)					
	Letter No.	Date				
	82	03.07.19	Amount			
	97	25.07.19	275.44258			
	116	25.09.19	11.78309			
	150	13.12.19	154.79713			
	2	06.01.20	90.55000			
	18	27.01.20	117.02657			
	35	18.02.20	52.14613			
	46	03.03.20	252.77814			
	56	16.03.20	119.07895 0.32532			
	67	24.03.20	11.13577			
	80	15.05.20	359.43184			
	96	03.06.20	200.82319			
	107	25.06.20	57.35597			
	112	13.07.20	86.94602			
	120	07.08.20	74.15351			
	131	26.08.20	33.37794			
	188	01.12.20	241.38878	8		
	28	01.03.21	423.40284	4		
	77	05.06.21	298.69443			
	174	29.10.21	98.28170			
	217	25.01.22	1563.15321			
	256	10.03.22	187.22440	0		

Total

4709.29751

infed that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

and of Checks exercised:-

- Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.
- 3. Physical Progress achieved:-
- i.Construction of Road Works.
- ii Construction of CD works.

Divisional Accounts Officer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea Executive Engineer

RWD, Works Division, Purnea

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

frages

MMary

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Kiran Devi

Measurement Book

Khorhari Chocok D. Kahila Kashenha Toll

Name of Work-Situation of Work-Agency by which work is executed-Date of Measurement-No. and date of agreement (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work) Contents Details of actual measurement Particular. of area D. Const and Maind. Name of 109 Kfrom Khorhan chank to of Roas (Kusym (al Kuewaha to 19 Kizpon De n' Agemey Ngong gy chapar. H. Na 2019-20 SBD-265 Haream 14/31 Ha rocone Comp 102 100 0.11 Contract Rate 1) sattingout pillages-providing y working Bes eh con and fixing 2.014 1.0 prella Refrance Goutono Road lines (2) cleaning and 2020030 MD3 50 M mp3 50 M . 1250. 202003 105. 0 42 3.5 OMI 1000mm H.D en covation for feyout cu dh-04 2 27.094 H. D 6-404 PI ·400MX 1.50 BOLD PLA 500 N 100.3 6514 2 2. 709 M 1 & 4.850M p1 29.8475 29.800 Ch - 660 M Continuation 9.60 40

24 B. F 6952291= Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 18-8019A17: V Details of actual measurement **Particulars** Contents No. of area D. 9000 loyi M R CCN PZ W. Dty n'de T.M. 12 3p._ 4 7044 9.161 on pasag e tomplete Bywdet 17 1.13.9. 18 B 1193 -12148MZ OR 95.6 1PP 6960528. Tota Re 835 263 20 5.57.1 05 500 L. e -S - F. Ps 90 Of Fo 108:-7956 Less 0-11%. Mate Walston odate 47 81.0 1 03.78/1 113692 O Egun 2 Coarse 530 53 29my - 951811 0 150'80 24.30 M) 2614.17. 260592 3 spore uno-4-893,95 12528-14-440942 () stone 400 170 04 39338 -83.697 2.39 pm x 907117 13811 mis B 5-1-0.7591 By terming to 4.920 M Continuation 19/2/022